
Saturday 28 June

Monday 30 June

Precious: Young Explorers Tour (pre-book)
9:15am–10:15am | $15 per ticket + booking fee | Ages 6-12

Monday 7 July

Tuesday 1 July

Tuesday 8 July

Wednesday 2 July

Wednesday 9 July

Open daily 10:00am–5:00pm

Thursday 3 July

Thursday 10 July

Friday 4 July

Friday 11 July

Saturday 5 July

Saturday 12 July

Sunday 6 July

Sunday  13 July

Sunday 29 JuneWHAT’s on these 
School Holidays

■

Treasure Trays (drop-in activity)
10am–1pm | FREE | All ages

Clock Tower Tour (pre-book)
10:15am–4:45pm | FREE | All ages

Teen Pocket Zines (pre-book) 
2:30pm–4pm | $25 per ticket + booking fee  | Ages 13-17

Hootin’ Owls: Studio (drop-in activity)
10:30am-1:30pm | $5 per owl | All ages

■
● ▲ Little Artist’s Eye Spy (drop-in activity)

10:00am–5:00pm | FREE | All ages MORE INFO

Quiet Afternoons (reduced sensory stimuli) 
Every Tuesday | 2pm–5pm | FREE | All Ages

Micro Museum (interactive exhibition)
10:00am-5:00pm | FREE | All ages
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